NOTICE OF INTERNATIONAL TORT CLAIM

Private Administrative Process Concluded and evidenced herein MONEY OF ACCOUNT CLAIM FOR DAMAGES BASED UPON AGREEMENT AND STIPULATION AND

COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT

NOTICE: UCC-4 PRIVATE SECURITY AGREEMENT – NON-NEGOTIABLE TRUE BILL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES ESTABLISHED UPON DEFAULT – THIS IS EVIDENCE OF A DEBT
AND A SECURITY [15 USC] – THIS IS A U.S.S.E.C. TRACER FLAG – NOT A POINT OF LAW – THIS
IS A WARNING FOR COMMERCIAL GRACE AND NOTICE OF COMMRCIAL LIEN FOR
VIOLATIONS AND INJURIES AS ENUMERATED HEREIN – THIS IS A COMMERCIAL, NONJUDICIAL, NON-COMMON LAW PROCESS.

Name of Tort/Lien Claimant:
Darren-Michael: Smith
1744 Dixwell Avenue Box 4416, Hamden, Connecticut [06514]

Secured Party/Creditor & Principal
Authorized Representative — Attorney-In-Fact
In behalf of DARREN SMITH©, Ens legis
Public Law 91-371, Section 403
united State of America
All Rights Reserved
Sui Juris

Certified Mail #: 7021 0350 0002 2183 9339 Certified Mail #: 7021 0350 0002 2183 9353 Certified Mail #: 7021 0350 0002 2183 9346

TORT FEASOR(S):

Johnpatrick O'Brien Cohen and Wolf, P.C. 115 Broad St Bridgeport, CT 06604

DEBORAH ZYCK 29 CARMEL ROAD BETHANY, CT 06524

YALE NEW HAVEN HEALTH SERVICES 789 Howard Avenue New Haven, Connecticut 06519

LIEN DEBTOR:

Johnpatrick O'Brien Cohen and Wolf, P.C. 115 Broad St Bridgeport, CT 06604

DEBORAH ZYCK 29 CARMEL ROAD BETHANY, CT 06524

YALE NEW HAVEN HEALTH SERVICES 789 Howard Avenue New Haven, Connecticut 06519



Certified Mail #: 7021 0350 0002 2183 9346

Darren-Michael: Smith c/o 1666 Chapel Street New Haven, Connecticut [06511] Vendor

To:

YALE NEW HAVEN HEALTH SERVICES

789 Howard Avenue

New Haven, Connecticut 06519

Lien Debtor/ COUNTY OF NEW HAVEN, STATE OF CONNECTICUT

INVOICE First Notice

January 4, 2023

Bill/Invoice per agreement of the Parties, for:	Amount: \$ 2,000,000.00			
Copyright infringement is the act of exercising, without permission, one or more of the exclusive rights granted to the copyright owner and/or otherwise in respect to Vendor's rights, title, interest and propert per Tort Claim #123,125,134,135,136,137, Tracking Number #7021 0350 0002 2183 9339, #7021 0350 0002 2183 9353, #7021 0350 0002 2183 9346. Per Silent tacit agreement of Lien Debtor				
Total amount due and payable (in 30 days)	\$ 2,000,000.00			
Please send your check for the full amount (or make payment arrange certain due. Note; Christian law precludes imposition of 'interest' on billed/invoice amount.	ements) per the above amount sum			

		Representative, At Attorney on behalf	torney-In-Fact with	Power of
				a logis
				is legis
	ACK	ENOWLEDGEMEN	Γ	
State of Connecticut)		-	
) Scilicet			
County of New Haven)			
	» th	1		
SUBCRIBED TO AND SWO	ORN before me this 🕼 d	lay of January	A.D. 2023, a Notary, 1	that
Darren-Michael: Smith, perso acknowledged to be the same	nally appeared and known	to me to be the man whose	e name subscribed to the	within instrument and
acknowledged to be the same	with Power of Attorney fro	om NIW HAVY	n. CT	1111111 r.
9/201				A CARACA
- Colora		Seal;		
Notary Public in and for said	State			\$ 10 miles

Notary Public in and for said State
My Commission expires; 3/3/12/27

ERICKA FORD

NOTARY PUBLIC - CT 173590

My Commission Expires Mar. 31, 2027

SECURED PARTY SIGNATURE

r: Daren-Michael: Smith

Darren-Michael: Smith, Secured Party, Authorized

Note; Use of a notary on this document does not constitute any adhesion to or contract with foreign de-facto gov't corporation or for entrance into any foreign jurisdiction, nor does such use alter the status of Secured Party via reservation of all Rights. The purpose of the Notary is for verification and acknowledgement only of the signer and for no other purpose.



Certified Mail #: 7021 0350 0002 2183 9339

Darren-Michael: Smith c/o 1666 Chapel Street New Haven, Connecticut [06511] Vendor

To: DEBORAH ZYCK 29 CARMEL ROAD BETHANY, CT 06524 **INVOICE**First Notice

Lien Debtor/ COUNTY OF NEW HAVEN, STATE OF CONNECTICUT

January 4, 2023

Bill/Invoice per agre	ement of the Parties, for:	Amou	nt: \$ 3,000,000.00
granted to the copyrig per Tort Claim #123,1 0002 2183 9353, #702	nt is the act of exercising, without per ht owner and/or otherwise in respect 25,134,135,136,137, Tracking Numb 21 0350 0002 2183 9346. ement of Lien Debtor	to Vendor's rights, tit	le, interest and property
Total amount due ar	nd payable (in 30 days)		\$ 3,000,000.00
certain due.	k for the full amount (or make payme		the above amount sum
	CECLIDED	PARTY SIGNATUR	D.
	By: Dame	a-Michael, Smi	th
	Darren-Mic	hael: Smith, Secured	Party, Authorized
		ive, Attorney-In-Fact	
	Attorney on		
), Ens legis
	ACKNOWLEDGE	FMFNT	
State of Connecticut	ACKNOWEEDGE	SIVILSIVI I	
State of Confidence) Scilicet		
County of New Haven)		
SUBCRIBED TO AND SWO	ORN before me this haday of Janua onally appeared and known to me to be the ma with Power of Attorney from NOW HO	A.D. 2023, a No an whose name subscribed	otary, that to the within instrument and
47 1			- STATAT
Notary Dubling and formal	State Seal;		
Notary Public in and for said My Commission expires;	3/3/12/27 FRICK	AFORD	S COTAMI:
iriy Commission expires,		IC - CT 173590	
		pires Mar. 31, 2027	

Note; Use of a notary on this document does not constitute any adhesion to or contract with foreign de-facto gov't corporation or for entrance into any foreign jurisdiction, nor does such use alter the status of Secured Party via reservation of all Rights. The purpose of the Notary is for verification and acknowledgement only of the signer and for no other purpose.



Certified Mail #: 7021 0350 0002 2183 9353

Darren-Michael: Smith c/o 1666 Chapel Street New Haven, Connecticut [06511] Vendor

To:

Johnpatrick O'Brien Cohen and Wolf, P.C. 115 Broad St Bridgeport, CT 06604 INVOICE
First Notice

Lien Debtor/ COUNTY OF NEW HAVEN, STATE OF CONNECTICUT

January 4, 2023

Amount: \$3,000,000.00

Bill	Invoice	per	agreement	of	the	Parties,	for:

Copyright infringement is the act of exercising, without permission, one or more of the exclusive rights granted to the copyright owner and/or otherwise in respect to Vendor's rights, title, interest and property per Tort Claim #123,125,134,135,136,137, Tracking Number #7021 0350 0002 2183 9339, #7021 0350 0002 2183 9353, #7021 0350 0002 2183 9346.

Per Silent tacit agreement of Lien Debtor

Total amount due and payable (in 30 days).....

\$3,000,000.00

Please send your check for the full amount (or make payment arrangements) per the above amount sum certain due.

Note; Christian law precludes imposition of 'interest' on billed/invoice amount.

SECURED PARTY SIGNATURE

Darren-Michael: Smith, Secured Party, Authorized Representative, Attorney-In-Fact with Power of

Attorney on behalf of

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

State of Connecticut

) Scilicet

County of New Haven

My Commission expires;

SUBCRIBED TO AND SWORN before me this day of day of day of A.D. 2023, a Notary, that Darren-Michael: Smith, personally appeared and known to me to be the man whose name subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to be the same with Power of Attorney from New May 10.

Notary Public in and for said State

Seal:

ERICKA FORD NOTARY PUBLIC - CT 173590 My Commission Expires Mar. 31, 2027

Note: Use of a notary on this document does not constitute any adhesion to or contract with foreign de-facto gov't corporation or for entrance into any foreign jurisdiction, nor does such use alter the status of Secured Party via reservation of all Rights. The purpose of the Notary is for verification and acknowledgement only of the signer and for no other purpose.

